
Auden Public School

Girinagar, Bengaluru - 85

Calendar for the Academic Year 2024-25

Date Day Holidays Events

May 2024

13/5/2024 Monday School reopens for teachers

20/5/2024 Monday School reopens for Std IX & X Students

20-05-2024 
to

25-05-2024

Monday 
to

Saturday
Half day till 1 pm for students of Std IX & X

27/5/2024 Monday School reopens for Std I to Std VIII

27-05-2024 
to

31-05-2024

Monday 
to

Friday

Classes Std I to Std IV half day till 12.30 pm
Classes Std V to Std X  - full working day till 3.40 pm

June 2024

1/6/2024 Saturday Holiday I Saturday (for Std V to Std X)

Orientation for parents of Std 1

5/6/2024 Wednesday World Environment Day celebration

6/6/2024 Thursday Council Election Campaign

12/6/2024 Wednesday Student Council Election

15/6/2024 Saturday Holiday III Saturday

18/6/2024 Tuesday Holiday Bakrid

21/6/2024 Friday Yoga Day and Music Day Celebration

25/6/2024 Tuesday Investiture Ceremony and inauguration of Club Activities

26/6/2024 Wednesday I Unit Test for Std X

July 2024

6/7/2024 Saturday
Holiday I Saturday (for Std V to Std X)

PTM for Std 1 to Std IV

10/7/2024 Wednesday I Unit Test for Std V to Std IX

12/7/2024 Friday Answer scripts of I Unit Test of Std X sent home

17/7/2024 Wednesday Holiday Muharram

20/7/2024 Saturday Holiday III Saturday



27/7/2027 Saturday PTM for Std X

29-07-2024 
to

02-08-2024

Monday 
to 

Friday
Literary Fest for Std I to Std X

31/7/2024 Wednesday Answer scripts of I Unit Test of Std V to Std IX sent home

August 2024

3/8/2024 Saturday
Holiday I Saturday (for Std V to Std X)

PTM for Std V to Std IX

10/8/2024 Saturday Pratibha Puraskara (Tentative)

15/8/2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration

16/8/2024 Friday Holiday Varamahalakshmi Vratha

17/8/2024 Saturday Holiday III Saturday

26/8/2024 Monday Holiday Krishna Janmashthami

September 2024

4/9/2024 Wednesday Teachers Day celebration by students.

5/9/2024 Thursday Teachers Day celebration

6/9/2024 Friday
Holiday Gowri and Ganesha Festival

7/9/2024 Saturday

14/9/2024 Saturday PTM for Std I to Std X

16/9/2024 Monday Holiday Id Milad

17-09-2024 
to

01-10-2024

Tuesday
to

Tuesday
I Term Examination for Std V to Std IX

17-09-2024 
to

30-09-2024

Tuesday
to

Monday
I Term Examination for Std X

17-09-2024
to

01-10-2024

Tuesday
to

Tuesday
I Consolidated Assessment for Std I to Std IV

October 2024
02-10-2024

to
12-10-2024

Wednesday
to

Saturday
Holiday Dasara Holidays

14/10/2024 Monday School reopens for II Session for Nursery to Std X
Answer scripts for I Term Examination sent home

19/10/2024 Saturday Nursery Doll Show



26/10/2024 Saturday PTM for Std I to Std X

31-10-2024
to

2-11-2024

Thursday
to Saturday Holiday Deepavali

November 2024

9/11/2024 Saturday Kannada Rajyotsava celebration

11-11-2024
to

15-11-2024

Monday
To

Friday
Sports Activities

14/11/2024 Thursday Childrens Day Celebration

16/11/2024 Saturday Food Fest for students of Std V to Std X

18/11/2024 Monday Holiday Kanakadasa Jayanthi

25/11/2024 Monday II Unit Test for Std V to Std IX
I Preparatory Exam for Std X

December 2024

7/12/2024 Saturday Holiday I Saturday (for Std V to Std X)

20/12/2024 Friday
Science Exhibition (Tentative)

21/12/2024 Saturday

25-12-2024
to

01-01-2025

Wednesday
to

Wednesday

Holiday Christmas Vacation

January 2025

2/1/2025 Thursday School reopens for Nursery to Std X
II Preparatory Exam for Std X
I Preparatory Exam for Std IX4/1/2025 Saturday Holiday I Saturday (for Std V to Std X)

15/1/2025 Wednesday Holiday Makara Sankranthi

17/1/2025 Friday III Unit test for Std V to Std VIII

18/1/2025 Saturday Holiday III Saturday

26/1/2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebration

February 2025

6/2/2025 Thursday Annual Exam for Std IX (Tentative)

7/2/2025 Friday Answer scripts of III Unit Test of Std V to Std VIII sent 
home

8/2/2025 Saturday Holiday I Saturday (for Std V to Std X)

PTM for Std I to Std VIII

26/2/2025 Wednesday Holiday Mahashivarathri



Graduation Day - 1st Week of February (Tentative)

March 2025

1/3/2025 Saturday Holiday I Saturday (for Std V to Std X)

12-03-2025
to

25-03-2025

Wednesday
to

Tuesday

Annual Exam for Std V to Std VIII
II Consolidated Assessment for Std I to Std IV

31/3/2025 Monday Holiday Ramzan

April 2025

9/4/2025 Wednesday Results declared for Classes I Std to IV Std

10/4/2025 Thursday Results declared for Classes V Std to IX Std


